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CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY'S DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tern. 1903-4.AUDIT OFFICE—continued.
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VOTE No. 9—continued.
Otheb Chabges—

Assistance for inspection ... ... ...
Inspection of Public Trust and other Offices
Railway Season Tickets
Travelling-expenses ofAudit Inspectors
Contingencies

&
200
441
250

2,000
200

£

3,091

6,402

Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The
Public Revenues Act, 1891"

9,727
3,325

Total—Vote No. 9 ...
REGISTRAR-GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT.

1903-4.
Total number of officers 13

VOTE No. 10.
Salaries —.

Read Office—
Registrar-General
Chief Clerk
5 Clerks: 1 at £250, 1 at £220, 1 at £170, 1 at £165,

1 at £135
Registrars of Births, Deaths, and Marriages for the

several Registration Districts,—
Auckland—

Registrar of Births, &c, and Vaccination Inspector
Clerk

Wellington—
Registrar of Births, &c, and Vaccination Inspector

(also Deputy Registrar, Old-age Pensions, £25,
and Registrar of Electors, nil)

Christchurch—
Registrar of Births, &c, and Vaccination Inspector

(also Deputy Registrar, Old-age Pensions, £100,
and Registrar of Electors, £75)

Dunedin—
Registrar of Births, &c, and Vaccination Inspector

(also Registrar of Electors, nil)
Clerk

Registrars of Births, &c, paid by fees only

475
325

940

225
145

250

100

225
145

2,150G

Otheb Charges—
Clerical assistance, Tear-book, &c.
Diagrams, &c, Tear-book
Contingencies

4,980

7
8
9

750
50

300

Total—Vote No. 10 ... 1,100
6,080

AGENT-GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT.
1903-4.

Total number of officers 9
VOTE No. 11.

Salabies—
Agent-General in London (salary net)
Secretary
Accountant (also Audit Officer, £200)
Clerks and Messengers ,,.

1,500
750
250

1,050

3,550
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