			1000 1	
	AUDIT OFFICE—continued.		1903-4.	
	VOTE No. 9—continued.			
	OTHER CHARGES-	£	£	
$\begin{vmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{vmatrix}$	Assistance for inspection Inspection of Public Trust and other Offices	$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 441 \end{array}$		
4	Railway Season Tickets	250		
5	Travelling-expenses of Audit Inspectors	2,000		
6	Contingencies	200		
	-	3,091		
	-	0.797		
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The	9,727		
	Public Revenues Act, 1891"	3,325		
	TOTAL-VOTE NO. 9		6,40	
	REGISTRAR-GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT.			
	1903–4.			
	Total number of officers13VOTE No. 10.			
1	SALARIES -			
	Head Office-			
	Registrar-General Chief Clerk	475		
	5 Clerks: 1 at \pounds 250, 1 at \pounds 220, 1 at \pounds 170, 1 at \pounds 165,	325		
	1 at £135	940		
	Registrars of Births, Deaths, and Marriages for the			
2	several Registration Districts,— Auckland—			
-	Registrar of Births, &c., and Vaccination Inspector	225		
	Clerk	145		
3	Wellington			
	(also Deputy Registrar, Old-age Pensions, £25,			
	and Registrar of Electors, nil)	250		
4	Christchurch— Registrar of Births, &c., and Vaccination Inspector			
	(also Deputy Registrar, Old-age Pensions, £100,			
	and Registrar of Electors, £75)	100		
5	Dunedin			
	Registrar of Births, &c., and Vaccination Inspector (also Registrar of Electors, nil)	225		
	Clerk	145		
6	Registrars of Births, &c., paid by fees only	2,150		
		4,980		
7	OTHER CHARGES — Clerical assistance, Year-book, &c	750		
8	Diagrams, &c., Year-book	750 50		
9	Contingencies	300		
		1 100		
	Total —Vote No. 10	1,100	6,08	
	AGENT-GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT.			
	AGENI-GENERALS DEFARIMENT. 1903-4.			
	Total number of officers 9			
1	VOTE No. 11.			
1	SALARIES – Agent-General in London (salary net)	1,500		
	Secretary	750		
	Accountant (also Audit Officer, £200)	250		
	Clerks and Messengers	1,050		

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

_